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WFN1-RB WFN1-LN

WFN2-GP

WFN2-AC

WFN2-MH

WFN2-LN

Finials / EmboutsFinials / Embouts

WFN1-AG

5.4"

3.25"

WFN2-AG

WFN2-AW

WFN2-RB

WFN2-SA

5.04"

3.35"

Finials / Embouts

WFN1-AW

WFN1-GP

WFN1-MH WFN1-SA

WFN1-AC

Note: Finials sold in pairs and include Rod Plugs / Embouts vendus à la paire et douilles de tringles incluses.
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.

Note: Finials sold in pairs and include Rod Plugs / Embouts vendus à la paire et douilles de tringles incluses.
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.Pg1 Pg2



WFN1-RB WFN1-LN

WFN2-GP

WFN2-AC

WFN2-MH

WFN2-LN

Finials / EmboutsFinials / Embouts

WFN1-AG

5.4"

3.25"

WFN2-AG

WFN2-AW

WFN2-RB

WFN2-SA

5.04"

3.35"

Finials / Embouts

WFN1-AW

WFN1-GP

WFN1-MH WFN1-SA

WFN1-AC

Note: Finials sold in pairs and include Rod Plugs / Embouts vendus à la paire et douilles de tringles incluses.
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.

Note: Finials sold in pairs and include Rod Plugs / Embouts vendus à la paire et douilles de tringles incluses.
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.Pg1 Pg2



WFN3-SA

WFN3-MH

Finials / Embouts

WFN3-AW

Finials / Embouts

WFN3-AG WFN3-AC

WFN3-RB

WFN3-GP

WFN3-LN

3.9"

3.19"

Note: Finials sold in pairs and include Rod Plugs / Embouts vendus à la paire et douilles de tringles incluses.
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.

WFN4-AW

WFN4-GP WFN4-LN

WFN4-MH

WFN4-RB

WFN4-AG WFN4-AC

WFN4-SA

4.33"

3.9"

Finials / Embouts

Note: Finials sold in pairs and include Rod Plugs / Embouts vendus à la paire et douilles de tringles incluses.
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.Pg3 Pg4



WFN3-SA

WFN3-MH

Finials / Embouts

WFN3-AW

Finials / Embouts

WFN3-AG WFN3-AC

WFN3-RB

WFN3-GP

WFN3-LN

3.9"

3.19"

Note: Finials sold in pairs and include Rod Plugs / Embouts vendus à la paire et douilles de tringles incluses.
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.

WFN4-AW

WFN4-GP WFN4-LN

WFN4-MH

WFN4-RB

WFN4-AG WFN4-AC

WFN4-SA

4.33"

3.9"

Finials / Embouts

Note: Finials sold in pairs and include Rod Plugs / Embouts vendus à la paire et douilles de tringles incluses.
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.Pg3 Pg4



WFN6-GP

WFN6-AC

WFN5-RB

WFN5-SA

Finials / Embouts

WFN5-GPWFN5-AWWFN5-AC

WFN5-LN

WFN5-MH

Note: Finials sold in pairs and include Rod Plugs / Embouts vendus à la paire et douilles de tringles incluses.
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.

WFN6-AGWFN6-AW

WFN6-LN

WFN6-MH

WFN6-RB WFN6-SA

4.09"

3.86"

WFN5-AG

Finials / Embouts

Note: Finials sold in pairs and include Rod Plugs / Embouts vendus à la paire et douilles de tringles incluses.
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.Pg5 Pg6



WFN6-GP

WFN6-AC

WFN5-RB

WFN5-SA

Finials / Embouts

WFN5-GPWFN5-AWWFN5-AC

WFN5-LN

WFN5-MH

Note: Finials sold in pairs and include Rod Plugs / Embouts vendus à la paire et douilles de tringles incluses.
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.

WFN6-AGWFN6-AW

WFN6-LN

WFN6-MH

WFN6-RB WFN6-SA

4.09"

3.86"

WFN5-AG

Finials / Embouts

Note: Finials sold in pairs and include Rod Plugs / Embouts vendus à la paire et douilles de tringles incluses.
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.Pg5 Pg6



WFN8-SA

WFN8-AGWFN7-MH

WFN7-LN

WFN7-GP

WFN7-AC

Finials / Embouts

WFN7-AW

Note: Finials sold in pairs and include Rod Plugs / Embouts vendus à la paire et douilles de tringles incluses.
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.

WFN7-AG

WFN7-RB

WFN7-SA

4.05"

3.94"

Finials / EmboutsFinials / Embouts

WFN8-RB

WFN8-AC

WFN8-AW

WFN8-GP

WFN8-LN WFN8-MH

4.57"

4.45"

Note: Finials sold in pairs and include Rod Plugs / Embouts vendus à la paire et douilles de tringles incluses.
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.Pg7 Pg8



WFN8-SA

WFN8-AGWFN7-MH

WFN7-LN

WFN7-GP

WFN7-AC

Finials / Embouts

WFN7-AW

Note: Finials sold in pairs and include Rod Plugs / Embouts vendus à la paire et douilles de tringles incluses.
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.

WFN7-AG

WFN7-RB
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4.05"
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Finials / EmboutsFinials / Embouts

WFN8-RB

WFN8-AC

WFN8-AW

WFN8-GP

WFN8-LN WFN8-MH

4.57"

4.45"

Note: Finials sold in pairs and include Rod Plugs / Embouts vendus à la paire et douilles de tringles incluses.
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.Pg7 Pg8



WCH-GP

3.75”

WCH-AW WCH-AG WCH-AC

WCH-MH WCH-RB WCH-SA

WCH-LN

3.75”

WMH-MHWMH-RBWMH-SA
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Hold Backs/ Embrasses
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Elbows / Rotules

Note: Holdbacks sold in pairs / Embrasses vendues à la paire
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Note: Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.

WEB-LN

WEB-AW

WEB-AC

WCH-AG
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9
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0.47”

3
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9
”
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Pg9 Pg10

Note: Elbows sold one per pack / Rotules vendues à l'unité
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Note: Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.



WCH-GP

3.75”
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WCH-MH WCH-RB WCH-SA
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3.75”
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Elbows / Rotules

Note: Holdbacks sold in pairs / Embrasses vendues à la paire
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Note: Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.
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Pg9 Pg10

Note: Elbows sold one per pack / Rotules vendues à l'unité
 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Note: Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.



WWM-AC

Ceiling Bracket / Supports de plafond 

1.125”

2
.1

5
”

1.575”

2.15”

WCB-AC

WWM-AG

WWM-AW

WWM-GPWWM-LNWWM-MHWWM-RBWWM-SA

WCB-AG WCB-AW WCB-GP

WCB-SA

WCB-RB

WCB-AC

WCB-LN

Note: Wall Mounts sold as sets of 2 / Supports muraux vendus à la paire

Wall Mount / Supports muraux 

Single Bracket / Supports 

WBE-AC

Extension Arms / Tiges d'extension 

Note: Extension Arms sold as individually / Tiges d'extension vendues à l'unité

6.54”
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7
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5.65”

6.54”

1.56”

WBE-AG

WBE-AW

WBE-GP

WBE-LN

WBE-MH

WBE-RB

WBE-SA

1.56"

3
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3.5 - 4.25"

4.39" - 5.14"

WBK-MH

WBK-RB

WBK-SA

WBE-LNWBK-AC

WBK-AG

WBK-AW

WBK-GP

Note: Brackets sold as pairs / Supports vendus à la  paire

Note: Ceiling Brackets sold as individually / Supports de plafond vendus à l'unité

Pg11 Pg12 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Note: Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier. Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Note: Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.

5.375” Extended 

4.39” Normal 

2
.1

1
”

1
.5

6
”



WWM-AC

Ceiling Bracket / Supports de plafond 
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WWM-GPWWM-LNWWM-MHWWM-RBWWM-SA

WCB-AG WCB-AW WCB-GP
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Note: Wall Mounts sold as sets of 2 / Supports muraux vendus à la paire

Wall Mount / Supports muraux 

Single Bracket / Supports 

WBE-AC

Extension Arms / Tiges d'extension 

Note: Extension Arms sold as individually / Tiges d'extension vendues à l'unité
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WBK-GP

Note: Brackets sold as pairs / Supports vendus à la  paire

Note: Ceiling Brackets sold as individually / Supports de plafond vendus à l'unité

Pg11 Pg12 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Note: Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier. Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Note: Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.
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WEC-ACWEC-SA

WRDP4-AG

WRDP4-GP

WRDF4-AG

WRDF4-LN

Rods / Tringles

WEC-MH

End Caps / Capuchons

WRDP4-AC

WRDP4-AW

WRDP4-LN

WRDP4-MH

WRDP4-RB

WRDP4-SA

WRDF4-GP

WRDF4-MH

WRDF4-SA

WRDF4-AC

Note: WRDP4 = 4 ft/pd   WRDP6 = 6 ft/pd   WRDP8 = 8 ft/pd   Diameter 1 1/2 inches (pd) 

Note: WRDF4 = 4 ft/pd   WRDF6 = 6 ft/pd   WRDF8 = 8 ft/pd   Diameter 1 1/2 inches (pd)

Rings / Anneaux
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Note: End Caps sold in pairs / Capuchons vendus à la paire

Note: Rings sold in packs of 7 / Anneaux vendus en paquets de 7
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WRDP6-AC

WRDP8-AW

WRDP6-AW
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WRDP8-MH
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WRDP8-AG
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WRDP8-GP
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WRDP8-LN
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WRDP8-SA
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WRDF8-GP

WRDF6-GP

WRDF8-AC

WRDF6-AC

WRDF8-MH

WRDF6-MH

WRDF8-SA

WRDF6-SA

WRDF8-AG

WRDF6-AG

Pg13 Pg14 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Note: Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier. Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Note: Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.



WEC-ACWEC-SA

WRDP4-AG

WRDP4-GP

WRDF4-AG

WRDF4-LN

Rods / Tringles
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Note: WRDP4 = 4 ft/pd   WRDP6 = 6 ft/pd   WRDP8 = 8 ft/pd   Diameter 1 1/2 inches (pd) 

Note: WRDF4 = 4 ft/pd   WRDF6 = 6 ft/pd   WRDF8 = 8 ft/pd   Diameter 1 1/2 inches (pd)

Rings / Anneaux
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Note: End Caps sold in pairs / Capuchons vendus à la paire

Note: Rings sold in packs of 7 / Anneaux vendus en paquets de 7

WRDP8-AC
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WRDP8-AW

WRDP6-AW

WRDP8-RB
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Pg13 Pg14 Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Note: Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier. Note: All items are hand finished.  As a result colour and finish may vary. / Note: Tous les articles sont paints à la main.  Par consequent, les couleurs et finis peuvent varier.



490 Rowntree Dairy Road, Woodbridge Ontario, L4L 8H2
Tel: (905) 851-8866  Fax: (905) 851-8846 

Toll Free: 1-800-653-0783  Toll Free Fax: 1-877-388-5252
Email: sales@onlinetrax.com

DISTRIBUTED BY


